
Total Cost
$46,132.00
$82,000.00
$89,000.00
$99,235.00

$116,000.00

Approved By: (Signature) Approved By: (Print)

Department Date

Remarks: 

*Has not filed a CIQ w/County Clerk's Office has 7 
business days to file from the bid opening to file.

3.17.11 LM

Veliz Construction
Smart Construction Managers

FPG Mechanical Construction Inc.
G Contek, LLC*

T-DYNE Contractors LLC

Purchasing Department

Bid # 11-001, Replace Floor Drains (2nd Floor) for the El Paso County Detention Facility

Opening Date: March 16, 2011
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