

Purchasing Department

Bid # 11-001, Replace Floor Drains (2nd Floor) for the El Paso County Detention Facility

Opening Date: March 16, 2011

Vendors	Total Cost
Veliz Construction	\$46,132.00
Smart Construction Managers	\$82,000.00
FPG Mechanical Construction Inc.	\$89,000.00
G Contek, LLC*	\$99,235.00
T-DYNE Contractors LLC	\$116,000.00

Approved By: (Signature)	Approved By: (Print)
Department	Date
Remarks:	

*Has not filed a CIQ w/County Clerk's Office has 7 business days to file from the bid opening to file.